L24000 323 024

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Notices)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
}

Office Use Only



200432259682

TÄLLANASSLEAFL

TIME

CHILARY OF SIAL

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088
If there are any issues
please contact Patrice at
850-202-9071

Date:	07/22/2024				
Name:	Patrice Ru	ısh			2(
Reference #	_{#:} 24353	374		<u> </u>	2024 JUL 23
Entity Name	e:	SHANG PRO	PERTIES LLC		رع دعري
✓ Articl	les of Incorporation/.			(*) (*) (*)	AM 9: 47
☐ Char	ige of Agent				
Rein	statement				
☐ Conv	version				
Merg	er				
Disso	olution/Withdrawal				
☐ Fictit	ious Name				
☐ Othe	r				
Authorized Authorized Authorized	Amount:	\$125.00 L			



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	07/22/2024			
Name:	Patrice Rush			. 2
Reference	#: 2435374			2024 JUL 23
Entity Nam	e:SHA	NG PROPER	TIES LLC	L 23
⊘ Artic	eles of Incorporation/Auth			AH 9: 47
☐ Cha	nge of Agent			
☐ Rein	statement			
Con	version			
☐ Mer	ger			
Diss	olution/Withdrawal			
☐ Ficti	tious Name			
☐ Othe	er			
Authorized Signature:	Amount: \$125	5.00		

F: 800.944.6607

F: +852.2682.9790

COVERLETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of C	orporations					
SUBJECT:	Shano	Propertie	s LLC			
SUBJECT.	`	<u> </u>	ity Company			
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted	for filing.			
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this m	atter to the	following:			
		Lauren	Flores		:-	2021
		Name of	Person		<u> </u>	
		Aronberg (Goldgehn			1024 JUL 23
	-	Firm/Co	mpany		<u> </u>	- 125 - 125 - 125
	225 W	/ Washingt	on St Ste 2800		STA	۲. ئن
		Addı	ress		m	
		Chicago I	I 60606			
	(City/State an				•
	Ifl	ores@agd	glaw.com			_
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	on)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:				
La	auren Flores at (312	245-62	02		
Na	me of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fil Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status & opy	
New	ing Address Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section			
Divis	sion of Corporations		Division of Corporati	ons		

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	Shang Prope	rties LLC
	(Must contain the words "Limited Liability C	Company, "L.L.C" or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II The mailing ac	 Address: Idress and street address of the principal office of the Principal Office Address: 	e Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address:
27	665 Lucky Lake Ct., Lake Forest, IL 60045	665 Lucky Lake Ct., Lake Forest, IL 600

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Cogency Global Inc.

Name

115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Tallahassee Florida 32301

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Sheryl A. Gibbs
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager **AMGR** ILDEBRANDO R MAHINAY AMGR MARIA THERESA V MAHINAY (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ILDEBRANDO R MAHINAY & MARIA THERESA MAHINAY

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)